
1.21.1Platz

Jugend D - 10/11 Jahre weiblich Mannschaft (08-11)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

244,15061,90058,40064,60059,250TV Geiselhöring 41 244,150
27,0 34,532,0

61,90058,400 244,150

125,532,0

64,60059,250

0,0

TV Geiselhöring 4

Pen
Bonus

D

E

7,07,0 9,08,0

16,00016,550 64,350

32,08,0

16,80015,000

0,0

15,000

2013Frieda Englbrecht
8,00 7,558,80 8,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 7,08,0

15,05013,000 58,450

29,08,0

15,95014,450

0,0

14,450

2014Hannah Wohlfarth
8,45 6,007,95 7,05

Pen
Bonus

D

E

7,07,0 8,58,0

15,05013,800 59,250

31,58,0

15,60014,800

0,0

14,800

2013Luise Knott
7,80 5,307,60 7,05

Pen
Bonus

D

E

7,07,0 9,08,0

15,80014,550 61,600

32,08,0

16,25015,000

0,0

15,000

2013Viola Leinfelder
8,00 5,558,25 7,80

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 8,06,0

12,95013,500 54,100

26,56,5

13,50014,150

0,0

14,150

2013Franziska Knott
8,15 5,507,50 6,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend D - 10/11 Jahre weiblich Mannschaft (08-11)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

224,55059,95051,85060,00052,750TV Mallersdorf 42 224,550
22,0 25,524,0

59,95051,850 224,550

99,528,0

60,00052,750

0,0

TV Mallersdorf 4

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0

15,40012,850 56,850

26,08,0

15,25013,350

0,0

13,350

2014Rosalie Maake
7,35 6,859,25 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

14,65012,000 54,600

21,06,0

14,60013,350

0,0

13,350

2014Hannah Meindl
8,35 7,009,60 8,65

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,57,0

15,60012,350 56,500

27,58,0

15,25013,300

0,0

13,300

2015Linda Kolbeck
7,30 5,858,25 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,56,0

14,30013,800 42,650

18,56,0

14,550

0,0

2015Julia Bauer
7,308,55 8,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,56,0

13,45012,850 53,950

23,56,0

14,90012,750

0,0

12,750

2014Felicia Riedl
7,75 6,358,90 7,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend D - 10/11 Jahre weiblich Mannschaft (08-11)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

221,95059,50055,60054,50052,350TV Geiselhöring 33 221,950
22,0 30,021,0

59,50055,600 221,950

101,728,7

54,50052,350

0,0

TV Geiselhöring 3

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,03,5

14,15012,700 50,500

20,25,7

10,80012,850

0,0

12,850

2014Maria Daffner
7,85 6,707,30 8,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 9,06,0

15,35014,750 58,950

29,08,0

15,35013,500

0,0

13,500

2014Lena Engelhardt
7,50 5,759,35 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,04,0

12,700 25,650

10,0

12,950

0,0

2014Ann-Kathrin Daffner
6,708,95

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 8,56,0

15,10014,500 57,500

28,58,0

14,90013,000

0,0

13,000

2014Mikalea Zhelyazkova
7,00 6,008,90 7,10

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,55,0

14,90013,650 52,850

23,57,0

11,30013,000

0,0

13,000

2014Daria Burlacu
8,00 7,156,30 7,90

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend D - 10/11 Jahre weiblich Mannschaft (08-11)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

220,35058,90051,10056,90053,450FTSV Straubing 14 220,350
23,0 24,724,0

58,90051,100 220,350

102,731,0

56,90053,450

0,0

FTSV Straubing 1

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,56,0

13,70012,050 53,800

25,57,0

14,75013,300

0,0

13,300

2014Lucia Endisch
7,30 5,558,75 6,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,05,0

12,20012,750 51,150

22,06,0

13,05013,150

0,0

13,150

2013Emma Seitner
8,15 6,758,05 6,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,76,0

15,20012,150 54,350

23,78,0

13,45013,550

0,0

13,550

2014Tia Kalmar
8,55 7,457,45 7,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 7,07,0

15,20013,900 57,450

28,08,0

14,90013,450

0,0

13,450

2013Sophia Hebertinger
7,45 6,907,90 7,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 7,05,0

14,80012,300 54,050

26,08,0

13,80013,150

0,0

13,150

2014Selina Pyka
7,15 5,308,80 7,10

Pen

Bonus

D

E

0,3
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend D - 10/11 Jahre weiblich Mannschaft (08-11)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

214,50056,80050,00057,40050,300TV Regen 25 214,500
20,0 23,024,0

56,80050,000 214,500

98,031,0

57,40050,300

0,0

TV Regen 2

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,06,0

14,30012,350 53,900

25,08,0

14,40012,850

0,0

12,850

2014Magdalena Pauli
7,85 6,358,40 6,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,06,0

13,30013,350 53,450

25,08,0

13,70013,100

0,0

13,100

2015Rukeja Murtezi
8,10 7,357,70 5,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,54,0

12,30012,300 49,300

18,24,7

12,95011,750

0,0

11,750

2015Hannah Schüren
6,75 7,808,95 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,56,0

14,60012,000 53,050

24,57,0

14,20012,250

0,0

12,250

2014Rejana Murtezi
7,25 5,508,20 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,56,0

14,60011,850 53,650

25,58,0

15,10012,100

0,0

12,100

2013Emily Weber
7,10 5,359,10 6,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend D - 10/11 Jahre weiblich Mannschaft (08-11)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

210,65054,10050,20055,95050,400TV Mallersdorf 36 210,650
20,0 22,022,0

54,10050,200 210,650

87,723,7

55,95050,400

0,0

TV Mallersdorf 3

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,06,0

14,05013,100 53,050

24,07,0

13,35012,550

0,0

12,550

2013Anna Sander
7,55 7,107,35 7,05

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,06,0

13,35013,400 52,050

21,05,0

15,00010,300

0,0

10,300

2014Milena Rohrmaier
5,30 8,409,00 8,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

12,30010,800 49,150

20,05,0

14,05012,000

0,0

12,000

2014Annalena Rauch
7,00 5,809,05 7,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,05,0

13,40012,100 39,050

16,75,7

13,550

0,0

2014Josefa Weber
6,108,55 7,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0

13,30011,600 37,950

16,06,0

13,050

0,0

13,050

2013Franziska Von Werther
8,05 6,60 7,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0

25,750

10,0

12,95012,800

0,0

12,800

2013Marina Huber
7,80 7,95

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend D - 10/11 Jahre weiblich Mannschaft (08-11)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

209,15057,70047,85055,15048,450TSV Deggendorf 37 209,150
20,0 25,520,0

57,70047,850 209,150

89,524,0

55,15048,450

0,0

TSV Deggendorf 3

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,25,0

13,50010,750 48,500

21,26,0

12,85011,400

0,0

11,400

2015Laura Stehle
6,40 5,557,85 7,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,05,0

15,10012,900 54,950

22,06,0

14,05012,900

0,0

12,900

2014Nelly Brandt
7,90 6,909,05 9,10

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 7,05,0

14,10011,100 50,750

23,06,0

13,80011,750

0,0

11,750

2014Marcellina März
6,75 4,108,80 8,10

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,55,0

14,00011,350 50,500

21,56,0

13,40011,750

0,0

11,750

2016Iryna Sulima
6,75 5,858,40 8,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 7,05,0

14,50012,500 52,950

23,06,0

13,90012,050

0,0

12,050

2015Mia Johnson
7,05 5,508,90 8,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend D - 10/11 Jahre weiblich Mannschaft (08-11)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

205,00054,60047,40053,65049,350TSV Deggendorf 48 205,000
20,0 21,520,0

54,60047,400 205,000

83,522,0

53,65049,350

0,0

TSV Deggendorf 4

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,04,0

12,20011,150 47,950

19,55,5

12,10012,500

0,0

12,500

2014Carolin Hagl
7,50 6,158,10 6,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,55,0

13,00011,150 49,200

19,55,0

12,80012,250

0,0

12,250

2015Leonie Schwarz
7,25 6,657,80 8,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,55,0

13,60010,800 49,800

20,56,0

13,25012,150

0,0

12,150

2016Sarah Liebl
7,15 6,308,25 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,06,0

15,05012,350 55,050

23,06,0

15,20012,450

0,0

12,450

2013Leni Unverdorben
7,45 6,359,20 9,05

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,04,0

12,95012,750 50,150

20,05,0

12,40012,050

0,0

12,050

2015Tabea Rank
7,05 6,758,40 7,95

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,04,0

7,20011,600

3,5

11,80010,850

0,0

10,850

2014Kristina Orlov
5,85 6,607,80 3,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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